
10

35

15

37

17

16
14

13

12

11

20

21

23

107

106

39

2643

38

41

42

7

2

9
8

3

6

73
75

1

32 33

28 29

27

30

31

25

19

74

71

68

70

69

72

104
103

53

52

60

51

61

62

76

102

101

105

47

46

48

49

18

24

50

22

77

78

44

58
59

63
66

67

64

4

5

34
3633

40

65

47

（水箱款）

54

56

57

55

C90

Jula item 027987



No Name Qty

1---17  Complete Handle 
Assembly 1

48,49,51,52,53,50,58,59   Agitator Rebuild kit 1

3&4  cord switch  1
18  rubber gasket  1
24  Oil drain pipe  1

26,27,28   Clutch Assembly  1

30  circlip for shaft 30  1

31  circlip for hole 55  1
32  flat washer 8N  1
33 spring washer 8 1
34 hex bolt M8x25 1

35 fixed plate belt cover 1

36 V-belt 1
37 belt cover 1
38 flat washer 8N 1
39 hex nut M10 1
40 hex nut M8 1
41 hex bolt M8x16 1

42 shock-reducing rubber 
block 1

43 rubber block 1
44 hex bolt M8x60 1
46 flat washer 10N 1
47 hex nut M10 1
54 vibration shaft 1

55
Hex bolts M10X30 1

57 circlip for shaft 45 1

60 Flat Key 1
61 pulley 1
62 pulley circlip 1

64
shock-reducing rubber 

block 1

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
76 1
77 1
78 1

027987 / C90 main body parts

 Agitator Oil cap+Washer

Wheel Assemby + Axle

Rubber Mat with 
attachment

1

1



Item no. Name Qty

168.2100.003.00.99  Ignition coil ass. 1

168.2160.003.00.00  Spark plug ass 1

168.2180.R010.00.00 Flat key&Wrench,Spark plug 
Φ22×188&Handle,Wrench 1

168.3150.002.00.00  Oil seal Φ25×Φ41.25×6 1

168.3040.005.00.00  Gasket, Crankcase 1

168.1230.003.16.00  Oil gauge ass. 1

168.2000.006.D7.00  Recoil starter ass. 1

168.2140.001.00.00  Engine stop 1

F68.3020.001.00.00  Gasket, Cylinder head 1

168.3000.001.00.00  Gasket, cylinder head cover 1

168.0001.001.00.01  Cylinder head cover 1

168.0210.001.00.00  Piston ring ass 1

168.1180.012.00.00  Speed adjustment base parts. 1

168.1130.A01.00.00  Speed adjustment arm 1

168.1150.007.00.00  Return spring  1

168.1140.001.00.00  Pulling rod  1

F68.2260.016.00.00  Carburetor ass. 

168.3095.005.00.00  Steel gasket 

168.3080.002.00.00  Gasket, carburetor 

168.2300.001.00.00  Block, carburetor 

168.3060.002.00.00  Gasket, inlet port 

168.2280.006.00.02  Filter ass 1

168.3201.082.D7.00  Fuel tank ass. 1

168.3203.002.00.00 Fuel tank cover ass. 1

027987 engine parts

168.2280.006.00.00

168.2400.047.00.00

1

1

1

 Air cleaner ass. 

 Muffler ass. 

共1页，第1页




